
Board of Adjustment Hearing Dates 
Rockdale County Planning and Development 

 

Board of Adjustment Meeting Location & Time:  
Assembly Hall 901 Main Street, Conyers, Georgia 30012 @ 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

Monday, January 06, 2025 
- Application Due Date: November 01, 2024 

Monday, February 03, 2025 
- Application Due Date: December 06, 2024 

Monday, March 03, 2025 
- Application Due Date: January 03, 2025 

Monday, April 07, 2025 
- Application Due Date: February 07, 2025 

Monday, May 05, 2025 
- Application Due Date: March 07, 2025 

Monday, June 02, 2025 
- Application Due Date: April 04, 2025 

Monday, July 07, 2025 
- Application Due Date: May 02, 2025 

Monday, August 04, 2025 
- Application Due Date: June 06, 2025 

Monday, September 01, 2025 
- Application Due Date: July 04, 2025 

Monday, October 06, 2025 
- Application Due Date: August 01, 2025 

Monday, November 03, 2025 
- Application Due Date: September 05, 2025 

Monday, December 01, 2025 
- Application Due Date: October 03, 2025 


